~ ROTH MultiTank® PRODUCT DETAILS
MODEL DESIGN TOTAL ACTUAL CAPACITY US HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
(MultiTank) CAPACITY US CAPACITY Gallons (Liters) Inches (mm) Inches Inches (mm) Pounds
Gallons (Liters) US Gallons 40" /42" Liquid level (mm) (kilogram)
(Liters)
RMT-300 300 (1136) 325 (1230) 273 (1033)/284 (1075) 54 (1372) 45 (1143) 50 (1270) 120 (54.43)
(single layer)
RMT-500 500 (1893) 535 (2025) 452 (1710)/474 (1794) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 60 (1524) 225 (102.06)
RMT-750 750 (2840) 1000 (3785) 853 (3229)/898 (3399) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 103 (2616) 360 (163.29)
RMT-900 900 (3407) 1161 (4394) 990 (3747)/1028 (3891) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 118 (2997) 450 (204. 12)
RMT-1000E 1000 (3785) 1161 (4394) 990 (3747)/1028 (3891) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 118 (2997) 450 (204.12)
RMT-1060 1060 (4012) 1337 (5061) 1177 (4455)/1227 (4645) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 133 (3378) 520 (235.87)
RMT-1250 1250 (4730) 1469 (5560) 1259 (4766)/1319 (4992) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 148 (3759) 560 (254.01)
RMT-1500 1500 (5678) 1771 (6703) 1540 (5830)/1601 (6060) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 177 (4496) 640 (290.30)
Call 1.866-943-7256 or visit www.roth-america.com for additional
information and product lines.
Rc+h
Distributed by:
Roth , a family-owned business established in Germany over 60 years ago, now
operates in over 40 different countries worldwide with $250 million in sales and
1,100 employees. The North American division operates two manufacturing
plants in upstate New York. Roth specializes in environmentally-friendly
products that produce, distribute and store energy for the finest homes.
Solar and Heat Pump Systems
~ER(. 'i' ORAG ·
Septic, Cistern , Rainwater Collection and Oil Storage Tanks
ENERGY DISTRIBUTION:
Rad iant Floor Heating and Pex-c Plumbing Systems
Roth Global Plastics Corporate Office
P.O. Box 245, Syracuse, NY 13211 Toll Free US: 866.943.7256
P: 315.475.0100 F: 315.475.0200 sales@roth-usa.com www.roth-america.com
BoydBros
Highlight
BoydBros
Highlight